
Rider Horse/Pony Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Place Shows

Carole Davies Bracken Flame 4 65 6 70 6 84 8 89 4 76 28 384 1 5

Grace Allenspach Dancing Belle 4 66 7 87 7 86 6 86 24 325 2 4

Clare Towner Dancing Belle 6 70 9 91 5 83 20 244 3 3

Carole Percival Marble 1 58 0 54 1 67 2 73 1 70 5 322 4 5

Daniel Davies Bracken Flame 0 68 0 70 1 71 2 77 3 286 5 4

Bonnie Forbes Jazzy Jasper 4 0 4 0 1

Claire Lyn Tinahely Smurf 3 63 3 63 1

Emily Hall Truffles 1 59 1 59 1

Jacki Collyer Good Etiquette 0 51 2 73 2 124 2

Kate Fredou Patch 2 61 2 61 1

Kiya Azzi Frankie 0 52 0 66 0 118 2

Linda Todd Teddy 4 65 4 65 1

Maizie Gordon Candy Floss 0 50 0 50 1

Pat McMillan Misty 0 52 0 52 1

Sarah Winchester Atos 0 51 0 60 0 111 2

Leighanne Oseman George 4 77 4 77 1

Krystal Hillyard Summer 4 80 4 80 1

Daniel Olley Mariah 2 73 2 73 4 146 2

Hannah Clark Hugo 0 59 0 59 1

Natalie Williams Barons Down Summer Solstice 4 80 3 77 7 157 2

Charlotte Abbott Lust for Life 6 82 6 82 1

Rachelle Knowles Amaluna 0 71 0 71 1

Lucy Furnish Bolt 0 69 0 69 1

Eloise Wright Brierley Hill Angel 4 78 4 78 1

Just-So Winter Dressage Series Points Championship 2016
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Please Note: You MUST have entered at least 3 of the 5 Shows to be Eligible for the Points Championship



Karen Dowdall Ossie's Dream 1 70 1 70 1

Joanne Horne Little Luna Boy 3 77 3 77 1

Linda Pae Paliassimo Blue 0 69 0 69 1

Julie Johnson Ziggy 8 87 8 87 1

Stephanie Goad Puzzle 6 83 8 90 14 173 2

Yvonne Miles Immy 5 66 5 66 1

Rider Horse/Pony Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Place Shows

Sophie Young Ridgedales Chocoholic 7 71 6 69 6 54 5 55 8 59 32 308 1 5

Vicky Beacham Imperial Prince Onyx 0 57 3 65 6 55 3 52 8 60 20 289 2 5

Grace Allenspach Dancing Belle 4 64 5 54 3 51 5 55 17 224 3 4

Clare Towner Dancing Belle 3 62 6 56 8 61 17 179 4 3

Samantha Edmed Lucky Chance 4 65 3 64 5 54 12 183 5 3

Eloise Wright Angel 5 68 4 53 0 46 2 49 11 216 6 4

Vanessa Walker Jack 4 66 4 53 3 51 11 170 7 3

Bonnie Forbes Jazzy Jasper 3 62 3 62 1

Claire Luckings Rathfee Homer 5 68 2 50 7 118 2

Daisy Chapman Hot to Trot 3 64 3 64 1

Eloise O'Hart Milqour Lara 4 67 1 59 5 126 2

Hollie Virtue Clonlyon Patches 4 67 4 67 1

Jessica Whitehead Holyoak Koto 4 63 4 51 8 114 2

Julie Edmed Danaway Magnus 3 65 2 59 5 124 2

Katherine Quigley Delia 6 70 6 70 1

Laura Steward Tin Tin 5 68 5 68 1

Leigh Allan Vegas 4 65 2 49 6 114 2

Linda Todd Teddy 5 69 3 51 8 120 2

Louise Bates Oaklands Irish Mist 2 65 2 65 1

Lucy Ratcliffe Gloves Misty Rose 4 65 4 65 1

Lydia Hulf Sepia Sidney 5 67 0 57 5 124 2

22/05/2016 TotalsClass 2 31/01/2016 28/02/2016 20/03/2016 24/04/2016



Maddison Search Lightning 0 55 4 52 4 107 2

Maxine Dews Kaspur Su 5 68 1 48 6 116 2

Nicky Bushe Rupert 2 62 2 62 1

Tamzin Wickerman Gloves Misty Rose 4 63 4 63 1

Stephanie Goad Puzzle 5 53 3 51 8 104 2

Sam Green Coco Delight 7 59 7 59 1

Sharon Greenhead Duende 3 50 4 57 7 107 2

Alison Cocklin Adastra Market Crest 3 49 1 49 4 98 2

Marcis Beavus Luna 1 48 1 48 1

Lois Seymour Royal Orb 6 56 9 62 15 118 2

Thaya Russell Nuchi 3 49 3 49 1

Tara Woodward Larry 3 51 3 51 1

Kathryn Jefferson Ronnie Rooster 2 48 2 48 1

Carole Sales Rupert 6 56 6 56 1

Julie Johnson Ziggy 4 52 4 52 1

Linda Hughes Maabof 6 57 6 57 1

Leighanne Oseman George 0 45 0 45 1

Vicky Baxter Larry 3 62 3 62 1

Rider Horse/Pony Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Place Shows

Sophie Young Ridgedales Chocoholic 8 72 5 53 8 56 6 55 7 58 34 294 1 5

Alaine Found Cracker Jack 8 77 2 48 5 54 4 51 4 54 23 284 2 5

Vicky Beacham Imperial Prince Onyx 5 71 0 47 7 55 5 53 6 57 23 283 3 5

Sophia King Mahoney's boy 9 79 6 55 5 53 20 187 4 3

Faith Claydon Ray of Light 4 69 2 50 4 52 2 49 3 52 15 272 5 5

Krystal Hillyard Louie 4 66 5 54 6 57 15 177 6 3

Samantha Edmed Lucky Chance 7 73 2 49 5 53 14 175 7 3

Megan Lines Hot to Trot 4 69 5 51 2 49 11 169 8 3

Shannon Wylie Miss Molly 2 51 5 53 4 52 11 156 9 3

C l a s s   3 31/01/2016 28/02/2016 20/03/2016 24/04/2016 22/05/2016 Totals



Carol Sales Rupert 2 48 3 52 5 100 2

Daisy Chapman Hot to Trot 5 66 5 66 1

Eloise O'Hart Milqour Lara 6 68 2 50 8 118 2

Evie Barnes Chase Me 8 77 8 77 1

Hannah Loveridge Twyford Shni 9 78 6 56 15 134 2

Helen Hanreck Finnegan 3 60 4 50 7 110 2

Helen Miller Good Etiquette 5 72 5 72 1

Jessica Whitehead Holyoad Koto 4 51 5 54 9 105 2

Joan Ratcliffe Gloves Misty Rose 1 48 1 48 1

Julie Edmed Danaway Magnus 3 60 3 51 6 111 2

Leigh Allen Vegas 0 58 2 48 2 106 2

Lucy Ratcliffe Gloves Misty Rose 4 67 4 67 1

Maddison Search Lightning 0 46 4 52 4 98 2

Maxine Dews Kaspur Su 3 65 3 51 6 116 2

Rosemary Jackson Dambuster 2 61 0 47 2 108 2

Sophia King Gloves Misty Rose 2 48 2 48 1

Sam Green Coco Delight 7 58 7 58 1

Holly Virtue Clanlyon Patches 6 53 6 53 1

Alison Cocklin Adastra Market Crest 4 51 0 46 4 97 2

Vicky Baxter Larry 4 51 4 51 1

Linda Todd Teddy 3 51 3 51 1

Thaya Russell Nuchi 4 51 4 51 1

Claire Luckings Rathfee Homer 2 48 2 48 1

Linda Hughes Maabof 4 52 4 52 1

Sharon Greenhead Duende 2 49 2 49 1

Anna Aspel Guinea Hunter 1 48 1 48 1

Viv Howie The Dark Destroyer 3 51 3 51 1

Natalie Scott Oliver 4 52 4 52 1

Lois Seymour Royal Orb 7 56 4 51 11 107 2

Sam Watson Toby 4 51 4 51 1

Tara Woodward Larry 1 50 1 50 1



Rider Horse/Pony Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Place Shows

Maria Ayiotis Colin the Cob 7 56 4 53 5 54 7 64 7 56 30 283 1 5

Emma Crawford Castiel 7 56 9 61 5 60 21 177 2 3

Marissa Turner Danny's Limerick 4 49 4 52 5 54 6 64 19 219 3 4

Emma Sims Cracker 3 50 4 52 6 57 4 59.5 17 218.5 4 4

Imogen Bridges Hollyvale Charade 4 54 0 51.5 6 55 10 160.5 5 3

Faith Claydon Ray of Light 0 44 2 48 3 52 0 52.5 4 54 9 250.5 6 5

Shannon Wylie Miss Mollie 2 49 3 52 4 52 9 153 7 3

Megan Lines Hot to Trot 3 49 3 50 3 49 9 148 8 3

Viv Howie The Dark Destroyer 3 49 0 47 0 46 4 51 7 193 9 4

Alaine Found Cracker Jack 0 44 0 44 1

Alice Latta Jerry III 7 55 7 55 1

Daniel Olley Hugo 2 47 2 50 4 97 2

Debbie Garland EFS Khamsin Eclipse 2 49 2 49 1

Hannah Loveridge Chase Me 7 55 7 64.5 14 119.5 2

Hannah Loveridge Twyford Shni 6 55 6 55 1

Helen Hanreck Finnegan 0 40 2 49 2 89 2

Helen Miller Good Etiquette 3 50 3 50 1

Hilary McNeil Bluechip 4 53 4 53 1

Krystle Hillyard Louie 1 48 1 48 1

Emily Stedman Honey Dew 5 54 5 54 1

Natalie Scott Oliver 5 52 5 52 1

Tim Fisher Annameadle Miller 4 51 4 51 1

Eliza Coveney Ernie 3 51 3 51 1

Jenny Martinez Paddy's Irish 9 61 9 61 1

Hollie Virtie Clonlyon Patches 7 65.5 6 57 13 122.5 2

Siw Purcell Castiel 6 55 6 55 1

Steve Kerr Daikin 1 47 1 47 1
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Rider Horse/Pony Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Points Coll. Place Shows

Emma Crawford Castiel 4 52 6 58 4 51 14 161 1 3

Emma Sims Tank 4 51 1 48 3 51 0 44 8 194 2 4

Viv Howie The Dark Destroyer 3 47 0 47 1 46 4 140 3 3

Shelley Sanders Holly 4 52 4 52 1

Alice Latta Jerry III 4 53 4 53 1

Debbie Garland EFS Khamsin Eclipse 1 48 1 48 1

Hilary McNeil Bluechip 2 49 2 49 1

Jessica Whitehead Destiny 2 50 6 57 8 107 2

Jessica Whitehead Cilgeraint Donny's Boy 2 49 2 49 1

Morgan Schive The Nightwatchman 9 62 9 62 1

Daniel Olley Hugo 0 43 0 43 1

Victoria Perry Menti G 5 54 5 54 1

Morgan Schive Henry Hoofer 7 59 7 59 1

Siw Purcell Castiel 5 56 5 56 1
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